

CRP Clinic Price List

1

-

	Price	Tick
Consultations		
Initial Consultation (a £100 deposit will be taken at the time of booking which will be deducted from the total bill on the day of consultation. Please note we have a 7 day cancellation policy. Full details can be found on confirmation letter)	£350	
Follow up Consultation Follow up Consultation + Scan (this is a package deal after having the initial	£200 £290	
scan) Initial or Insurance scan	£235	
Investigations (Blood tests)		
Thrombophilia Tests (Sticky Blood Tests) Costs range between £95-£470 per test	£105-£520	
Immune Tests Costs range between £125-£600 per test	£140-£660	
Hormonal Tests Costs range between £70-£185 per test	££80-£200	
Baseline Tests		
Costs range between £75-£280 per test	£50-£285	
Covid 19 Tests		
Antibody blood test (Non-Registered Patients) Swab test	£50 £110	
Prenatal Diagnosis Test		
Harmony Test Nuchal Scan + bloods	£450 £350	
Swabs		
Vaginal SPCR Vaginal GBS IB Gen (FSH genetic screen)	£80 £85 £350	



CRP Clinic Price List

Consultant Fee Smear PAP£135 £140 £170 £28Male Testing:£120-£490Costs range between £110-£450 per test£120-£490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28Procedures£35Investigational:£450Hyfosy Saline 2D scan Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic) Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£450Other:£100Endometrial Scratch Insertion of Mirena Coil Merena coil (to purchase)£250Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Ca1 Histology Test Antibotics – Azithromycin Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Antibiotics – Azithromycin Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Antibiotics – Azithromycin Antibiotics – Disconting Antibiotics – Azithromycin Antibiotics – Azithromycin Ativo Stopic Linicetion£160Anti-D S00 Linicitetion Antibio S00 Linicitetion Antibio S00 Linicitetion£100	Smear Tests	
Smear HPV Handling Fee£170 £28Male Testing:Costs range between £110-£450 per test£120-£490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28 £35Procedures£28 £350Investigational:Hyfosy Saline 2D scan Saline 3D scan£450 £350Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic) Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600 £2600Other:Endometrial Scratch Insertion of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£250 £250 £150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£100 £100Clinic Fees Cat1 Histology Test Antibology ard products of Conception Anaesthetis Fees (if indicated)£200 £250 £250 £250 £250 £100Manual Vacuum Aspiration: Clinic Fees Cat1 Histology Test Antibology Fest Cat1 Histology Test Antibology Products of Conception Anaesthetis Fees (if indicated)£200 £250	Consultant Fee	£135
Handling Fee£28Male Testing:£120-£490Costs range between £110-£450 per test£120-£490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28 £35Procedures£35Investigational:Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£250Removal of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Manea coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£200Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£200Cat 1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£100Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Smear PAP	£140
Male Testing:f120-f490Costs range between f110-f450 per testf120-f490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier feef28 f35Froceduresf2450Investigational:f450Hyfosy Saline 2D scanf450Saline 2D scanf450Jagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic) Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)f1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)f2600Other:f1300Endometrial Scratch Insertion of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)f150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:f150Clinic Fees Surgeon feesf900 f450Catl Histology Test Antibiotics – Azithromycin Antibiotics – Azithromycin Antibiotics – Azithromycin Antibiotics – Azithromycin Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)f100 f400 f400 f250Resus Negative patients: Anti-D 500 i.u. injectionf160	Smear HPV	£170
Costs range between £110-£450 per test£120-£490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28 £35Procedures1Investigational:£450Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£250Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£200Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£200Catil Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiots – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£200Rhesus Negative patients:£160Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Handling Fee	£28
Costs range between £110-£450 per test£120-£490Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28 £35Procedures1Investigational:£450Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£250Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£200Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£200Catil Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiots – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£200Rhesus Negative patients:£160Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Male Testing	
Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken Some tests also require a courier fee£28 £35ProceduresInvestigational:Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Saline 2D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial ScratchEndometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Catil Histology Test£220Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£250Rhesus Negative patients:£250Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	wate resting:	
Some tests also require a courier fee£35ProceduresInvestigational:Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Saline 2D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£200Clinic Fees£450Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Raryotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Costs range between £110-£450 per test	£120-£490
Some tests also require a courier fee£35ProceduresInvestigational:Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£450Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Image: Comparison of Mirena Coil Mirena coil£250Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£200Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Cat1 Histology Test Antibiotics – Azithromycin Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£100Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Please note there will also be an extra cost for any samples taken	£28
Investigational:LHyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£200Surgeon fees£450Catl Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160Rhesus Negative patients:£160Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		£35
Investigational:LHyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£200Surgeon fees£450Catl Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160Rhesus Negative patients:£160Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		
Hyfosy£450Saline 2D scan£350Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Procedures	
Saline 2D scan£350Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£220Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Investigational:	
Saline 2D scan£350Saline 3D scan£450Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)£1300Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£220Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Hyfosy	£450
Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic) Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1300Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£1600 £2600Other:Endometrial Scratch Insertion of Mirena Coil Removal of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£250 £150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£900 £220Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Cat1 Histology Test Antibiotics – Azithromycin Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Karyotyping Products of Conception Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£100 £250Rhesus Negative patients: Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	, ,	
Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and medication)£1600 £2600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£1600Other:Endometrial Scratch Insertion of Mirena Coil Removal of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£250 £250 £150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Cat1 Histology Test Histology Test£900 £220 £450 £220 £10Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure) Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£10 £10 £10 £250Rhesus Negative patients: Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Saline 3D scan	£450
medication)£1600Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£900Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (local anaesthetic)	£1300
Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)£2600Other:Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£220Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Diagnostic Hysteroscopy (under sedation) (excluding histology and	
Other:£250Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	medication)	£1600
Endometrial Scratch£250Insertion of Mirena Coil£250Removal of Mirena Coil£150Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£900Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Operative Hysteroscopy (under sedation)	£2600
Insertion of Mirena Coil Removal of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£250 £150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Cat1 Histology Test£900 £450Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure) Antibiotics – Azithromycin Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Karyotyping Products of Conception Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£10 £200Rhesus Negative patients: Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160	Other:	
Removal of Mirena Coil Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees Surgeon fees Cat1 Histology Test£900£220 Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure) Antibiotics – Azithromycin£220Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure) Karyotyping Products of Conception Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£10Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Endometrial Scratch	£250
Mirena coil (to purchase)£150Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£150Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Insertion of Mirena Coil	£250
Manual Vacuum Aspiration:£900Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Removal of Mirena Coil	£150
Clinic Fees£900Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Mirena coil (to purchase)	£150
Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Manual Vacuum Aspiration:	
Surgeon fees£450Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	Clinic Fees	£900
Cat1 Histology Test£220Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		
Medications – Hyalobarrier Gel (during procedure)£285Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160	5	
Antibiotics – Azithromycin£10Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		
Intravenous fluids (if needed post procedure)£10Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:100Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		
Karyotyping Products of Conception£400Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:100Anti-D 500 i.u. injection£160		
Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)£250Rhesus Negative patients:£160		£400
Anti-D 500 i.u. injection £160	Anaesthetist Fees (if indicated)	£250
	Rhesus Negative patients:	
	Anti-D 500 i.u. injection	£160
		£210



CRP Clinic Price List

Fetal Medicine Scans		
Nuchal scan + bloods	£350	
16-18 week scan	£350	
20-24 week Anomaly Scan	£350	
Growth Scan	£350	
Cervical Assessment (16-22 weeks)	£350	
Nuchal scan + bloods twins	£550	
16-18 week scan twins	£550	
20-24 week Anomaly Scan twins	£550	
Growth Scan twins	£550	
Fetal Medicine Packages		
Prenatal (Nuchal scan + 20-24 week Anomaly scan)	£600	
Growth (28, 32 and 36 week scans)	£750	
Main (Nuchal scan, 20-24 week Anomaly scan and 34-36 week scan)	£800	
Full (Nuchal scan, 20-24 week Anomaly scan, 28, 32 and 36 week scan)	£1200	
Cervical Length Assessment (3 scans)	£800	
CVS		
Clinic Fees	£250	
Consultant Fees	£250 £450	
Consumables (needles, sponges, drugs)	£450 £60	
CVS including karyotyping	£250	
Array CGH (if requested)	£500	
Handling Fee	£28	
Courier Fee	£35	
	200	
Medication		
Prednisolone 5mg (box of 28)	£18	
Omeprazole 20mg (box of 28)	£15	
Cyclogest 400mg (box of 15)	£28	
Letrozole 2.5mg (box of 28)	£22	
Vitamin D3 50mcg (bottle of 120)	£22	
Folic Acid 5mg (box of 28)	£12	
Hydroxychloroquine 200mg (box of 60)	£35	
Progynova 2mg (box of 84)	£28	
Fragmin 5000 i.u (box of 10 injections)	£55	
Levothyroxine 25mcg (box of 28)	£18	
Metformin 500mg (box of 28)	£18	
Inofolic (box of 30 – 3 month treatment plan)	£110	
Intralipid infusion (each infusion)	£380	
G-CSF (pack of 5 vials)	£400	
Ovitrelle injection 250mcgs	£60	

Centre for Reproductive Immunology and Pregnancy



CRP Clinic Price List

Private prescription (per item)	£20	
Lubion 25mgs (box of 7)	£85	
Crinone 8% Gel (box of 15)	£42	
Co-Enzyme Q10 200mg (60 capsules)	£38	
Male Medication Only		
Impryl (box of 30 – 3-month treatment plan)	£120	
Tadalafil 10mgs (box of 4)	£35	